No
54
38

39
52
45
23
18
29
35
53
41
42

10
33
19

50
16
17
51

43
55
40
14
27
28
15
22

12
34
31

25
26
21
20
48
46

SJ Order
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th

Class

CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L
CCI2-L

Ariat CCI2*-L International

Rider

Adelaide Swanson
Laura Wallace
Elissa Schneider
Maddison Reisner
Louise Clarke
Tyler Kelly

Ella Dennis

Elsa Ribal-vigneau
Georgia Elias
Georgia Tivendale
Rebecca Swinton
Olivia Lalak

Isabel Houghton
Laura Wallace
Georgia Tivendale
Charlotte Lalak
Katrina Wallis
Emma Mason
Andrew Daines
Hayley Robl
Natalie Blundell
Nicolette Rippon
Bethany-Jane Rainbow
Zachary Thorne
Andrew Cooper
Kate Irvine

Sam Woods
Merran Wallis
Courtney Fraser
Evie Kamevaar
Leah Simmons
Craig Barrett
Samantha Cesnik
Annabel Cargill
Natalie Blundell
Olivia Shore

Nicky Lyle

Olivia Barton
Andrew Cooper
Georgia Van der drift
Gemma Tinney
Hannah Klep

Sam Lyle

Oliver Barrett
Christine Bates

Horse

SOLLYS BLUE BOY

QUICK JUSTICE

CARVE IT UP

WINE HUNTER
SQUIRRELS HOLLOW SPARROW
KOKO ENVY
SYDNEYSIDER

KUIPER BELT
SILVERWOODS AUSSIE PRIDE
BELLEVUE HILL
MOONWALK

WS HILDEGARD

YOICKS KIMIKAIN
ALHAMBRA CALLIGRAPHY
GAINSBOROUGH JACK
ALONG COMES LUCY
HARROLD ESQUIRE

BEE CRAFTY

DOM PERIGNON MVH
LUCKY DECISION

JJ FLASH

KOKO OPAPA

PRIMROSE COURT DYNASTY
WU GOK

MONTALTO Il

CODAK XTREME
SACHELLA CLIFFORD ROSE
ROCKSTAR ROCKY
THUNDA ROLLS

SAHARA HEAT

REMI FIDELIO
BLOOMSBURYS JACK FLASH
GIOVANNI GEORGIO
WHF HENDRICKS

BYALEE WIE WIN

ELIVA CASTANA
REMINGTON HILL
SANDHILLS GEM

OCEAN EIGHT

LETHAL ADDICTION LDE
PHS HILTON

KENLOCK SANDRO SKY
REVELWOOD STEDINTINE
SANDHILLS BRIAR
BLOOMFIELD FINDON

Presetation CCI2* EvA95 A & EVA95

Place
45
39
43
42
41
a0
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

=
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Total
102.20
52.60
72.90
63.90
63.40
63.10
49.60
43.20
41.70
41.40
41.30
40.40
40.30
40.10
38.50
38.00
38.00
37.40
37.10
37.00
36.90
36.50
36.40
35.70
35.60
35.10
35.10
34.80
34.50
33.90
33.80
33.80
33.30
33.10
33.00
33.00
32.80
32.40
32.20
31.90
31.80
30.50
30.40
28.60
25.80

SJ Time
9:00
9:02
9:04
9:06
9:08
9:10
9:12
9:14
9:16
9:18
9:20
9:22
9:24
9:26
9:28
9:30
9:32
9:34
9:36
9:38
9:40
9:42
9:44
9:46
9:48
9:50
9:52
9:54
9:56
9:58
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28

10:30 to
10:40



No
72
61
80
86
90
74
73
75
68
64
79
77
60
78
65
76
85
66
71
67
82
89
62
87
84

No
99
106
95
115
112
102
107
103
101
119
120
117
97
100
96
105
109

SJ Order
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th

SJ Order
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Coprice CCI3*-L International

Class Rider

CCI3-L Megan Cooper
CCI3-L Amy Roberts
CCI3-L Nicky Lyle
CCI3-L Deon Stokes
CCI3-L Robyn Ball
CCI3-L Katrina Silk
CCI3-L Shane Rose
CCI3-L Katrina Wallis

CCI3-L Demi Rowlandson

CCI3-L Annabel Cargill
CCI3-L Hazel Shannon
CCI3-L Heath Ryan
CCI3-L Jess Somerfield
CCI3-L Olivia Barton
CCI3-L Sam Woods
CCI3-L Kenny Walch
CCI3-L Shenae Lowings
CCI3-L Cathryn Herbert
CCI3-L William Baxter
CCI3-L Christine Bates
CCI3-L Olivia Shore
CCI3-L Wilhelm Enzinger
CCI3-L Andrew Barnett
CCI3-L Olivia Barton
CCI3-L Jess Somerfield

Horse

KELECYN BAM BAM
IRONSTONE STRONGBOW
WINTER HILL

FANTASTIK MR FOX
SNOWMOOSE
DUNROSTAN

THE BANDIT

LORD RUPERT

JELLYSTONE PARK MANHATTEN

COLLETTED
WILLINGAPARK CHELSEA
BOBBY DAZZLER

HB ZARA

APH SEBASTIAN

SS EIGHT COUNT

ELIVA CORDUROY
CHASING GREAT

CH DON QUIXOTE
KDALE MISS EMMA
EQUUS HUGO
DREAMCATCHER

EPIC XTREME

OSCAR PARK DELUGE
APH SODOKU

FINCH FARM CARPENTARIA

Preentation 3* and EvA 80A & EVAS80B

Bates Saddles CCl4*-L International

Class Rider

CCl4-L Penelope Johnson

CCl4-L Olivia Barton
CCl4-L David Middleton
CCl4-L Sonja Johnson
CCl4-L Saskia Hind
CCl4-L Savanna Stirling
CCl4-L Gemma O'leary
CCl4-L Gordon Bishop
CCl4-L Hazel Shannon
CCl4-L Emma Mason
CCl4-L Samantha Cesnik
CCl4-L Andrew Cooper
CCl4-L Shenae Lowings
CCl4-L Oliver Barrett
CCl4-L Olivia Barton
CCl4-L Kenya Wilson
CCl4-L Andrew Barnett

Presentation 4*

Horse

BB BOOM

HOLLYANDER HG

WEC IN THE BREEZE
PARKIARRUP SHOWTIME
TROJAN WARRIOR
SHILLINGS

ARNAGE PORSCHE
ADVANTAGE HILL
WILLINGAPARK CLIFFORD
KPH KINGFISHER
GRAFTANGO

HEY ARNOLD

BOLD VENTURE
SANDHILLS SPECIAL
HENRIK APH

SANDROS SALUTE MW
GO TOSCA

HP Leilani Trophy - Highest placed mare in the 4*

Robert Slade Memorial - Top performer at the highest level in NSW

Rod Winchester - Best and Fairest Young Rider

Rachael Watts Award for Excellence

Best dressed Male & Female at the Trot-ups

Raffle

Place
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Place
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Total
89.20
80.30
72.90
63.80
58.20
57.20
55.60
51.10
46.30
45.20
42.40
41.80
40.30
38.10
37.00
36.80
34.80
34.30
33.80
33.20
33.20
32.70
31.70
31.50
28.20

Total
113.10
38.10
71.80
68.90
59.10
53.00
46.00
44.20
42.50
38.30
38.10
36.60
36.10
34.20
33.30
30.60
28.90

SJ Time
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:24
11:26
11:28
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:36
11:38
11:40
11:42
11:44
11:46
11:48
11:50
11:52
11:54
11:56
11:58

12:10 to
12:40

SJ Time
12:50
12:52
12:54
12:56
12:58
13:00
13:02
13:04
13:06
13:08
13:10
13:12
13:14
13:16
13:18
13:20
13:22

13:30 to
13:40
13:40 to
14:10



No
148
152
136
170
176
158
154
144
180
168
174
160
178
150
140
146
164
182
192
156
142
162
134
166
172
186
184
190

No
179
153
159
137
139
141
149
185
131
169
165
133
161
189
187
143
135
167
163
177
181
171
151
147
155
145
191
175
173

CCN1-UA Kohnkes Own & REC Equine Specialists CCN1*-U

SJ Order
1
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CCN1-UB Kohnkes Own & REC Equine Specialists CCN1*-U

SJ Order
1
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Class

CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA
CCN1-UA

Class

CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB
CCN1-UB

Rider

Imogen Kelly
Sarah Clark
Brooke Chapman
Tara Wilson

Jim Walshe
Stephen Mannix
Serena Traynor
Georgia O'meara
Petrina White
Angela Ramsay
Jamie Atkinson
Madeline Cooper
Madeleine Theobald
Jess Somerfield
Ella Smith

Hamish Cargill
Taylor Lewis
Charlotte Wilson
Molly Tillett
Maddison Reisner
Emma Creet

Miya Fleming
Natalie Blundell
Molly Corbett
Jess Somerfield
Alexandra Wolters
Tyler Kelly

Deon Stokes

Rider

Lamoza Velisha
Jorja Clarke
Katrina Silk

Shane Rose

Skye Mccoullough
Bethany-Jane Rainbow
Georgia Dale

Zara Villacorta
Jess Somerfield
Ruby Gorton
Matthew Kerridge
Lamoza Velisha
Kenny Walch
Sophie Fox

Skye Mccoullough
Rachael Temm
Charlie Richardson
Merran Wallis
Lauren Bentley
Rosanna Cohen
Sam Woods

Mia Gigliotti

Bree Baker
Gemma Tinney
Judith Clarke

Evie Kamevaar
Jess Somerfield
Charlie Richardson
Niki Rose

Horse

BIRDIE

JUNGLE CATR

ANOTHER FOXY LADY
TRIBUTE

MONTEBELLE

AMELLA

FLOR DE CANA
WAMARAPARK EVERASREADY
STARS ALIGNED
EDUARDO MVH
BENJAMIN BOOTS
JAHETA HILARY

POMPEII ICE
MYTHOLOGY OF FREYA
PETROS

OCEANVIEW EXPRESSO
HOLLYWOOD HILLS

BEE STINGER

CAUSE FOR APPLAUSE
REMI FANCY DANCER
BHM BLACK GALAXY

EON

QUALITY KRAKEN
QUIRRAN LEA STRAIT SKIP
APH NEW SENSATION
OVERPROOF

CASCAVALL

DIAMOND B BATON ROUGE

Horse

MASTERSON Nz

OLIVIA

BENSONS QUANTUM LEAP
TIME TO COOLEY

ROYAL REGGIE
KELLERAINS NULLAKI
HASHTAG TROUBLE
CELTIC FROST

VALERIUS CELESTE
BLAZING DJANGO
GLENROCK PARK STEVIE WONDER
EMMAVILLE DESIRE
HAKUNA MATATA
KENLOCK SKY HIGH
ABSOLUT CRUSH

ASHAM SHOGUN

A FOXY LADY

ARTHELLA SUPERWOMAN
KANMOREU

SOMERSBY HEIDSIECK
YIYI

POSITANO

ITS ALL IN THE TIMING
FERNHILL AISLING STAR
OAKS QUASIMODO

MP CHEVROLET
VALERIUS SCIPIO

BEE COOL

DREAMRUSH

Presentation 1* & EVA65A & EVA65B

Place
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16

7
15
14
13
12
11
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Place
22
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
21
19
18
20
17
16
15
14

3
13
12
11
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Total
100.70
71.70
61.00
59.50
55.60
51.10
50.70
38.90
37.10
37.00
36.50
36.40
34.60
29.60
34.40
34.10
33.50
33.00
32.90
31.70
30.20
30.00
28.50
28.00
27.60
26.90
26.50
25.40

Total
37.20
82.50
77.90
60.30
56.50
51.40
46.20
39.50
37.20
36.10
35.00
36.50
34.10
33.70
33.40
33.30
27.80
32.80
32.40
32.20
31.70
31.70
31.40
30.90
29.80
28.90
28.70
27.20
26.30

SJ Time
14:30
14:32
14:34
14:36
14:38
14:40
14:42
14:44
14:46
14:48
14:50
14:52
14:54
14:56
14:58
15:00
15:02
15:04
15:06
15:08
15:10
15:12
15:14
15:16
15:18
15:20
15:22
15:24

SJ Time
15:26
15:28
15:30
15:32
15:34
15:36
15:38
15:40
15:42
15:44
15:46
15:48
15:50
15:52
15:54
15:56
15:58
16:00
16:02
16:04
16:06
16:08
16:10
16:12
16:14
16:16
16:18
16:20
16:22

16:30 to
17:00



